L
L
b

Educational Vistas,Inc

i 5th Annual APPR
ol Informational Conference

in partnership with gSAAﬁIYS

New York Stare

September 27, 2016
The Century House in Latham, NY

APPR - Transitioning to 3012-d

8:00 am
8:15am
8:55am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

11:45 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Registration & Check-in
Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Scott B. Crowder (CEO, Educational Vistas, Inc.)

“APPR: Legal Updates and Insights” followed by a Q&A
Presenter: TBD but probably Erin O’Grady-Parent, Esq. (Guercio & Guercio, LLP)

“Practical Implementation Considerations”
Presenter: Donald Nickson (Deputy Executive Director, SAANYS)

Coffee & Tea Break

District APPR Panel & Discussion
Moderator: Cynthia Gallagher (APPR Coordinator, Educational Vistas, Inc.)

Lunch

“Transformational Teaching Strategies for Increased Student Performance”
Dr. Bruce H. Crowder (Senior Researcher, Educational Vistas, Inc.)

Remarks from Commissioner MaryEllen Elia, followed by a Q&A
Closing Remarks

For more information, call toll-free 1-888-999-2554

REGISTERNOW >

1.888.999.2554 toll-free
518.344.7022 office
518.344.7454 fax

P.O. Box 13314, Albany, NY 12212-3314
www.edvistas.com



http://events.constantcontact.com/register/event?llr=6zjqsjxab&oeidk=a07ecsnzzn92957c1a2�

