

in partnership with



5th Annual APPR Informational Conference

September 27, 2016 The Century House in Latham, NY

## **APPR – Transitioning to 3012-d**

8:00 am	Registration & Check-in
8:15 am	Continental Breakfast
8:55 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks Scott B. Crowder (CEO, Educational Vistas, Inc.)
9:00 am	"APPR: Legal Updates and Insights" followed by a Q&A Presenter: TBD but probably Erin O'Grady-Parent, Esq. ( <i>Guercio &amp; Guercio, LLP</i> )
9:45 am	"Practical Implementation Considerations" Presenter: Donald Nickson (Deputy Executive Director, SAANYS)
10:15 am	Coffee & Tea Break
10:30 am	<b>District APPR Panel &amp; Discussion</b> Moderator: Cynthia Gallagher (APPR Coordinator, <i>Educational Vistas, Inc.)</i>
11:45 pm	Lunch
12:30 pm	"Transformational Teaching Strategies for Increased Student Performance" Dr. Bruce H. Crowder (Senior Researcher, Educational Vistas, Inc.)
1:00 pm	Remarks from Commissioner MaryEllen Elia, followed by a Q&A
2:00 pm	Closing Remarks

For more information, call toll-free 1-888-999-2554

REGISTER NOW

1.888.999.2554 toll-free 518.344.7022 office 518.344.7454 fax P.O. Box 13314, Albany, NY 12212-3314 www.edvistas.com